Veranstaltung:
Wettbewerbsart:
Veranstaiter:
Durchfihrer:
Austragungsort: ‘S.IP fr
OBELIX Steckwartung - 5.5.3530f

Rang Start-Nr

1 11 ESV GROSSFEIS)

2 12 VAS
3 4  ESR WOLZERTAL
4 8

5 13

B 1 ESV S5t RUPRECHT/Raab
ic 2 ESV GROSSFEISTRITZ |

8 6 TVNMURZSTEG
g g

10 9 ESVSODING II
11 10 ASKO ER St Ulrich

12 3  EF Schiatten

13 7  ESV EISENERZ Kaiserschild

018 1245:43

ESV FLADNITZ a.d. Teichalpe

ESR Josefiquelle/JUDENBURG

ESV Lutschaun MITTERDORF

ST

14:10

14:10

13:11

11:13

g:15

8:16

6:18

5:19

3:21

1500 63

1,341 46

1,013 2

08917 -15

0,780 -38

0,532 -102

0,502 -118

0,579 -80

0,446 -123

189 126

181 136

159 157

166 18}

147 188

116 218

118 237

124 214

98 222




